
Federal Party Leaders - http://www.parl.gc.ca/parlinfo/lists/party.aspx  

Conservative Party of Canada<stephen.harper@parl.gc.ca>;Liberal Party of 
Canada<justin.trudeau@parl.gc.ca>;New Democratic Party 
Canada<thomas.mulcair@parl.gc.ca>;Green Party of 
Canada<elizabeth.may@parl.gc.ca> 

Ontario Provincial Party Leaders - 
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_political_parties_in_Ontario  

Ontario Liberal Party<kwynne.mpp@liberal.ola.org>;Ontario New Democratic 
Party<ahorwath-qp@ndp.on.ca>;Progressive Conservative Party of 
Ontario;<tim.hudak@pc.ola.org>;Green Party of Ontario<leader@gpo.ca> 

 

Premier of Ontario - http://www.premier.gov.on.ca/ ​
Kathleen Wynne<premier@ontario.ca> 

​
Ontario Education Minister - http://www.edu.gov.on.ca/ ​
Liz Sandals<lsandals.mpp@liberal.ola.org> 

 

Education Critics​
Ontario New Democratic Party Education Critic<tabunsp-qp@ndp.on.ca>;Progressive 
Conservative Party of Ontario Education Critic<rob.leone@pc.ola.org>;Green Party of 
Ontario Education Critic<mattrichter@gpo.ca> 

 

People for Education - http://www.peopleforeducation.ca/ ​
Executive Director<annie@peopleforeducation.ca> 

 

Ontario School Communities (Please add your community)​
Kingston (KCVI & QECVI)< soskcvi@gmail.com>;London (Lorne 
Ave)<savelorneave@gmail.com>​
 

The Little Education Report - http://www.thelittleeducationreport.com/ ​
Doug Little<doug@thelittleeducationreport.com> 
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Hamilton, Ontario 
Federal MP’s - http://www.hamilton.ca/YourElectedOfficials/FederalPolicitians.htm ​
Ancaster - Dundas - Flamborough -  Westdale <david.sweet@parl.gc.ca>;Hamilton 
Centre<david.christopherson@parl.gc.ca>; Hamilton 
Mountain<chris.charlton@parl.gc.ca>; Hamilton East -Stoney 
Creek<wayne.marston@parl.gc.ca>; Niagara 
West—Glanbrook<dean.allison@parl.gc.ca > 

 

Provincial MPP’s - 
http://www.hamilton.ca/YourElectedOfficials/ProvincialPoliticians.htm ​
Ancaster - Dundas - Flamborough -  
Westdale<tmcmeekin.mpp@liberal.ola.org>;Hamilton 
Centre<ahorwath-qp@ndp.on.ca>; Hamilton Mountain<mtaylor-qp@ndp.on.ca>; 
Hamilton East--Stoney Creek<pmiller-co@ndp.on.ca>; Niagara 
West—Glanbrook<tim.hudak@pc.ola.org> 

 

City Council – http://Hamilton.ca  

Mayor <mayor@hamilton.ca>; Ward 1<Brian.McHattie@hamilton.ca>; Ward 
2<Jason.Farr@hamilton.ca>; Ward 3<bob.morrow@hamilton.ca>;Ward 
4<Sam.Merulla@hamilton.ca>;Ward 5<Chad.Collins@hamilton.ca>;Ward 
6<Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>;Ward 7<Scott.Duvall@hamilton.ca>;Ward 
8<Terry.Whitehead@hamilton.ca>;Ward 9<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>;Ward 
10<Maria.Pearson@hamilton.ca>;Ward 11<Brenda.Johnson@hamilton.ca>;Ward 12< 
Lloyd.Ferguson@hamilton.ca>;Ward 13< Russ.Powers@hamilton.ca>;Ward 14< 
Robert.Pasuta@hamilton.ca>;Ward 15< Judi.Partridge@hamilton.ca> 

 

Hamilton-Wentworth District School Board Trustees (Public) - http://hwdsb.on.ca  

Director<john.malloy@hwdsb.on.ca>; Student 
Trustee<cvanegdo8502@hwdsb.on.ca>;Student 
Trustee<fsusic9586@hwdsb.on.ca>;Wards 1 & 2<jbishop@hwdsb.on.ca>;Ward 
3<tsimmons@hwdsb.on.ca>;Ward 4<remulhol@hwdsb.on.ca>;Ward 
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5<twhite@hwdsb.on.ca>;Ward 6<lpeddle@hwdsb.on.ca>;Ward 
7<lorban@hwdsb.on.ca>;Ward 8<whicks@hwdsb.on.ca>;Wards 9 & 
10<sglauser@hwdsb.on.ca>;Wards 11 & 12<ajjohnst@hwdsb.on.ca>;Ward 
13<jbrennan@hwdsb.on.ca>;Wards 14 & 15<kturkstr@hwdsb.on.ca> 

 

Media Contacts​
Raise the Hammer<editor@raisethehammer.org>;Hamilton Spectator Education 
Writer<tpecoskie@thespec.com>;CBC Hamilton Education Writer 

<samantha.craggs@cbc.ca>;CHML AM900<bkelly@900chml.com>;CHCH 
TV<tips@chch.com>; Joey Coleman (Independent Journalist) 
<joey@joeycoleman.ca>;Ancaster News and Dundas 
Star<ddowney@hamiltonnews.com>;Hamilton Mountain 
News<editor@hamiltonmountainnews.com>;Stoney Creek 
News<mpearson@hamiltonnews.com>;Citizens at City Hall (CATCH)< 

info@hamiltoncatch.org>; The Hamiltonian<admin@thehamiltonian.info>; The Bay 
Observer<john@bayobserver.ca>  

 

London, Ontario 

Federal MP’s 

Provincial MPP’s 

City Council - https://www.london.ca    

Mayor <jfontana@london.ca>; Ward 1<bpolhill@london.ca>; Ward 
2<barmstro@london.ca>; Ward 3<jswan@london.ca>;Ward 
4<sorser@london.ca>;Ward 5<jbaechle@london.ca>;Ward 
6<nbransco@london.ca>;Ward 7<mbrown@london.ca>;Ward 
8<phubert@london.ca>;Ward 9<dhenderson@london.ca>;Ward 
10<pvanmeer@london.ca>;Ward 11<dbrown@london.ca>;Ward 
12<husher@london.ca>;Ward 13<jbryant@london.ca>;Ward 14<sawhite@london.ca> 

 

Thames Valley District School Board (Public) - http://www.tvdsb.ca/ 

Director<laura.elliott@tvdsb.on.ca>; Student Trustee<d.idibe@tvdsb.on.ca>;Student 
Trustee<c.tully@tvdsb.on.ca>;London, Wards 1, 11, 12 & 14<r.tisdale@tvdsb.on.ca>; 
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London, Wards 1, 11, 12 & 14<s.polhill@tvdsb.on.ca>; London, Wards 2, 3, 4, 5 & 
6<p.jaffe@tvdsb.on.ca>; London, Wards 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6<m.reid@tvdsb.on.ca>; London, 
Wards 7, 8, 9, 10 & 13<j.bennett@tvdsb.on.ca>; London, Wards 7, 8, 9, 10 & 
13<dj.clark@tvdsb.on.ca>;Middlesex County<rob.campbell@tvdsb.on.ca>; Middlesex 
County< j.coghlin@tvdsb.on.ca>; Elgin County<t.grant@tvdsb.on.ca>;Elgin 
County<james.todd@tvdsb.on.ca>;Oxford County<g.hart@tvdsb.on.ca>;Oxford 
County<b.mckinnon@tvdsb.on.ca>;First Nations<w.huff@tvdsb.on.ca>; 

 

A few other Mayor’s from around Ontario - 
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_mayors_in_Ontario  

Ottawa<Jim.Watson@ottawa.ca>;Kingston<mgerretsen@cityofkingston.ca>;Sudbury<
mayor@greatersudbury.ca>;Windsor<mayoro@city.windsor.on.ca>;Niagara 
Falls<jdiodati@niagarafalls.ca>;Toronto<mayor_ford@toronto.ca>;Peterborough<dbenn
ett@peterborough.ca>;North Bay<Mayor@cityofnorthbay.ca>;Sarniamayor@sarnia.ca 

 

 

Other Ontario media contacts: 

Political editor at the Globe & Mail<rmacdonald@globeandmail.com> 
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